S232-FO  I  S485-FO
SETH-FO  I  SCAN-FO
Highlights
•	High-speed	communication
•	Separation	between	power
and	data	lines	not	necessary
•	Protection	against	electrical
discharge

Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
Fiber Optic cOnverters
OrDEr CODE
SErIAl CONvErTErS
S232-FO-MONO-SL RS232 - single mode fiber, single loop converter
S232-FO-MONO-DL RS232 - single mode fiber, double loop converter
S485-FO-MONO-SL RS485 - single mode fiber, single loop converter
S485-FO-MONO-DL RS485 single mode fiber, double loop converter
S232-FO-MULTI-SL Multidrop fiber optic - RS485 double loop converter
S232-FO-MULTI-DL Multidrop fiber optic - RS485 single loop converter
S485-FO-MULTI-SL Multidrop fiber optic - RS232 single loop converter
S485-FO-MULTI-DL Multidrop fiber optic - RS232 double loop converter
ETHErNET CONvErTErS
SETH-FO-MONO-SL Ethernet - single mode fiber, single loop converter